9:00 Morning Music and
Motivation
9:30 Passport to Wellness
10:00 Televised Church Services
10:00 Tunes & Treafs
10:30 Sing-A-Long
11:00 Read Aloud
1:00 Coupon Clipping
2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee
4:00 Trivia
6:00 Puzzles & Coloring
7:00 Tunes & Treats

Mother's Day
9:00 Morning Music and
Motivation
9:30 Passport to Wellness
10:00 Televised Church Services
10:00 Tunes & Treats
10:30 Sing-A-Long
11:00 Read Aloud
1:00 Coupon Clipping
2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee
4:00 Trivia
6:00 Puzzles & Coloring
7:00 Tunes & Treats

9:00 Morning Music and
Motivation
9:30 Passport to Wellness
10:00 Televised Church Services
10:00 Tunes & Treafts
10:30 Sing-A-Long
11:00 Read Aloud
1:00 Coupon Clipping
2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee
4:00 Trivia
6:00 Puzzles & Coloring
7:00 Tunes & Treats

9:00 Morning Music and
Motivation

9:30 Passport to Wellness
10:00 Televised Church Services
10:00 Tunes & Treafts
10:30 Sing-A-Long
11:00 Read Aloud

1:00 Coupon Clipping

2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee
} 4:00 Trivia

6:00 Puzzles & Coloring

7:00 Tunes & Treats

Happy Birthday Jean D!!
9:00 Morning Music and
Motivation
9:30 Passport to Wellness
10:00 Televised Church Services
10:00 Tunes & Treafts
10:30 Sing-A-Long
11:00 Read Aloud
1:00 Coupon Clipping
2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee
4:00 Trivia
6:00 Puzzles & Coloring
7:00 Tunes & Treats

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
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4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00
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9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00
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2:30
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4:00
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7:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

Morning Music and
Motivation
Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treats
Bingo
Sing-A-Long
Balloon Games
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Flower Arranging
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation
Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treats
Bingo
Sing-A-Long
Balloon Games
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Flower Arranging
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation
Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treats
Bingo
Sing-A-Long
Balloon Games
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Flower Arranging
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation
Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treats
Bingo
Sing-A-Long
Balloon Games
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Flower Arranging
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Memorial Day

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

May 2022

Memory Care Activities Calendar

Morning Music and
Motivation
Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treats
Bingo
Sing-A-Long
Balloon Games
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Flower Arranging
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00
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9:00
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4:00

6:00

7:00
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9:30
10:00
11:00

1:00

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
11:00

1:00

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
11:00

1:00

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seated Dance
Tunes & Treafs

Sing Along w/ Pheobe

Sing A Long

Church Services (PC)
Ring Toss

Tunes & Treats

Retro Reruns

Kickball

Walking Club

Trivia

Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seafted Dance
Tunes & Treafs

Sing A Long
Church Services (PC)
Ring Toss

Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Kickball

Walking Club

Trivia

Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seafted Dance
Tunes & Treafs

Sing A Long
Church Services (PC)
Ring Toss

Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Kickball

Walking Club

Trivia

Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seafted Dance
Tunes & Treafs

Sing A Long
Church Services (PC)
Ring Toss

Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Kickball

Walking Club

Trivia

Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seafted Dance
Tunes & Treafs

Sing A Long
Church Services (PC)
Ring Toss

Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Kickball

Walking Club

Trivia

Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack
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10:30
11:00
11:00

1:30

2:00

3:00
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11:00
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1:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treafs

Arts & Crafts

Ball Darts
Sing-A-Long

Read Aloud
Musical Entertainment by Wahl Street
Flower Arranging

Walking Club

Word Games

Puzzles & Coloring

Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation
Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treafs
Arts & Crafts

Ball Darts
Sing-A-Long

Read Aloud
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Flower Arranging
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treafs

Arts & Crafts

Ball Darts
Sing-A-Long

Read Aloud
Musical Entertainment by Wahl Street
Flower Arranging

Walking Club

Word Games

Puzzles & Coloring

Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation
Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treafs
Arts & Crafts

Ball Darts
Sing-A-Long

Read Aloud
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Flower Arranging
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

e

‘Keystone Villa

AT DOUGLASSVILLE

A DISTINCTIVE RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:00
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7:00
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2:30
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4:00

6:00

7:00
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10:30
11:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

2:30
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4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

Cinco de Mayo

Morning Music and
Motivation
Seated Dance
Tunes & Treats
Balloon Games
Lunch Outing
Sing-A-Long
Puzzles & Games
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Poetry & Sounds
Walking Club
Trivia

Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seated Dance
Tunes & Treats
Balloon Games
Sing-A-Long
Puzzles & Games
Scenic Drive Outing
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Poetry & Sounds
Walking Club

Trivia

Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation
Seated Dance
Tunes & Treats
Balloon Games
Lunch Outing
Sing-A-Long
Puzzles & Games
Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Poetry & Sounds
Walking Club
Trivia

Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seated Dance
Tunes & Treats
Balloon Games
Sing-A-Long
Puzzles & Games
Scenic Drive Outing
Tunes & Treats
Retfro Reruns
Poetry & Sounds
Walking Club

Trivia

Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

9:00

10:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00

2:00
2:30
4:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
10:45

11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00

2:00
2:30
4:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

0
9:30
10:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00

2:00
2:30
4:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

Morning Music and
Motivation

Seatfed Exercise
Tunes & Treafs
Sing-A-Long

Ball Darts

Bingo

Read Aloud

Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Catholic Communion Service (PC)
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and Motivation
Seated Exercise

Tunes & Treats

Pizza Party

Sing-A-Long

Ball Darts

Bingo

Read Aloud
Happy Hour and Musical Entertainment
(PC)

Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and Motivation
Seated Exercise

Tunes & Treats

Sing-A-Long

Catholic Communion Service

(PC)

Ball Darts

Bingo

Read Aloud
Happy Hour and Musical Entertainment
(PC)

Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Happy Birthday Miles!!
9:00 Morning Music and Motivation
Seated Exercise
Tunes & Treats
Baking

Sing-A-Long

Ball Darts

Bingo

Read Aloud
Happy Hour and Musical Entertainment
(PC)

Tunes & Treats
Retro Reruns
Walking Club
Word Games
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

Happy Birthday Don W!!

Morning Music and
Motivation

Passport to Wellness
Tunes & Treats
Sing-A-Long

Bean Bag Games
Travel Video

Hymn Sing w/ Pheobe
Retro Reruns

Tunes & Treats
Flower Arranging
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation
Passport to Wellness
Tunes & Treats
Sing-A-Long

Bean Bag Games
Travel Video

Arts & Crafts

Retro Reruns

Tunes & Treats
Flower Arranging
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation
Passport to Wellness
Tunes & Treats
Sing-A-Long

Bean Bag Games
Travel Video

Arts & Crafts

Retro Reruns

Tunes & Treats
Flower Arranging
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack

Morning Music and
Motivation
Passport to Wellness
Tunes & Treats
Sing-A-Long

Bean Bag Games
Travel Video

Arts & Crafts

Retro Reruns

Tunes & Treats
Flower Arranging
Puzzles & Coloring
Movie & Snack
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