1							
۲	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Passport to Wellness 10:00 Televised Church Services 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Read Aloud 1:00 Coupon Clipping 2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Tunes & Treats	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Bingo 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Balloon Games 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Flower Arranging 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Dance 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing Along w/ Pheobe 11:00 Sing A Long 1:00 Church Services (PC) 1:00 Ring Toss 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Kickball 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Arts & Crafts 11:00 Ball Darts 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:30 Read Aloud 2:00 Musical Entertainment by Wahl Street 3:00 Flower Arranging 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	P:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Dance 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Balloon Games 11:00 Lunch Outing 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Puzzles & Games 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Poetry & Sounds 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Ball Darts 1:00 Bingo 1:30 Read Aloud 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:45 Catholic Communion Service (PC) 4:00 World Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	Happy Birthday Don W!!  9:00 Morning Music and Motivation  9:30 Passport to Wellness 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Bean Bag Games 1:00 Travel Video 2:00 Hymn Sing w/ Pheobe 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Tunes & Treats 4:00 Flower Arranging 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack
	Mother's Day 9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Passport to Wellness 10:00 Televised Church Services 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Read Aloud 1:00 Coupon Clipping 2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Tunes & Treats	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Bingo 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Balloon Games 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Flower Arranging 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Dance 10:00 Tunes & Treats 11:00 Sing A Long 1:00 Church Services (PC) 1:00 Ring Toss 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Kickball 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Arts & Crafts 11:00 Ball Darts 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:30 Read Aloud 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Flower Arranging 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Dance 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Balloon Games 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Puzzles & Games 1:00 Scenic Drive Outing 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Poetry & Sounds 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Pizza Party 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Ball Darts 1:00 Bingo 1:30 Read Aloud 2:00 Happy Hour and Musical Entertainment (PC) 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Passport to Wellness 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Bean Bag Games 1:00 Travel Video 2:00 Arts & Crafts 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Tunes & Treats 4:00 Flower Arranging 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack
	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Passport to Wellness 10:00 Televised Church Services 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Read Aloud 1:00 Coupon Clipping 2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Tunes & Treats	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Bingo 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Balloon Games 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Flower Arranging 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Dance 10:00 Tunes & Treats 11:00 Sing A Long 1:00 Church Services (PC) 1:00 Ring Toss 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Kickball 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Arts & Crafts 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:30 Read Aloud 2:00 Musical Entertainment by Wahl Street 3:00 Flower Arranging 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Dance 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Balloon Games 11:00 Lunch Outing 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Puzzles & Games 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Poetry & Sounds 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing-A-Long 10:45 Catholic Communion Service (PC) 11:00 Ball Darts 1:00 Bingo 1:30 Read Aloud 2:00 Happy Hour and Musical Entertainment (PC) 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Passport to Wellness 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Bean Bag Games 1:00 Travel Video 2:00 Arts & Crafts 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Tunes & Treats 4:00 Flower Arranging 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack
	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Passport to Wellness 10:00 Televised Church Services 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Read Aloud 1:00 Coupon Clipping 2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Tunes & Treats	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Bingo 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Balloon Games 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Flower Arranging 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Dance 10:00 Tunes & Treats 11:00 Sing A Long 1:00 Church Services (PC) 1:00 Ring Toss 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Kickball 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Arts & Crafts 11:00 Ball Darts 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:30 Read Aloud 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Flower Arranging 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Dance 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Balloon Games 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Puzzles & Games 1:00 Scenic Drive Outing 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Poetry & Sounds 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	Happy Birthday Miles!!  9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Baking 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Ball Darts 1:00 Bingo 1:30 Read Aloud 2:00 Happy Hour and Musical Entertainment (PC) 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Passport to Wellness 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Bean Bag Games 1:00 Travel Video 2:00 Arts & Crafts 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Tunes & Treats 4:00 Flower Arranging 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack
	Happy Birthday Jean D!!  9:00 Morning Music and Motivation  9:30 Passport to Wellness 10:00 Televised Church Services 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Sing-A-Long 11:00 Read Aloud 1:00 Coupon Clipping 2:00 Sunday Sundaes & Matinee 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Tunes & Treats	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Exercise 10:00 Tunes & Treats 10:30 Bingo 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Balloon Games 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Flower Arranging 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Word Games 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack	9:00 Morning Music and Motivation 9:30 Seated Dance 10:00 Tunes & Treats 11:00 Sing A Long 1:00 Church Services (PC) 1:00 Ring Toss 2:00 Tunes & Treats 2:30 Retro Reruns 3:00 Kickball 4:00 Walking Club 4:00 Trivia 6:00 Puzzles & Coloring 7:00 Movie & Snack				
	May 20	)22					







